
WHO TO CONTACT (2024-25)
Office Staff Name Phone AND Extenstion Email Address

Main Number 281-897-4200
Main Fax Number 281-897-4193
Principal Martin Drayton 281-897-4200 martin.drayton@cfisd.net
ACT Amber Stephens 281.897.4200 ext. 004135 actstudent.org
ACT/SAT Fee Waivers Amber Stephens 281.897.4200 ext. 004135 amber.stephens@cfisd.net
Associate Principal Frank Fraley 281-897-4245 frank.fraley@cfisd.net
Assistant Principals

A-Ca Paul Combs

281-897-4200

paul.combs@cfisd.net
Ce-F Doris Holden-Smith doris.holdensmith@cfisd.net
G-Ja Maggy Watson maggy.watson@cfisd.net

Je-Me Dr. Elizabeth Fielder elizabeth.fielder@cfisd.net
Mi-P Jenna Box jennifer.box@cfisd.net
Q-S Lawrence Cox lawrence.cox@cfisd.net
T-Z Melissa Glazer melissa.glazer@cfisd.net

Attendance
M-Z Lucretia Lewis 281.897.4215 ext. 004147 lucretia.lewis@cfisd.net
A-L Zenaida Rodriguez 281.897.4215 ext. 004146 zenaida.rodriguez@cfisd.net

Attendance Fax 281-807-8611
Athletics Rianne Reyna 281.897.4200 ext. 004145 rianne.reyna@cfisd.net
Bus/Transportation Maggy Watson 281.897.4200 ext. 004109 maggy.watson@cfisd.net
Campus Athletic Coordinator Deveon Mckinney 281-897-4200 ext. 004145 deveon.mckinney@cfisd.net
Campus Assistant Athletic Coordinator Jordan Ayres 281-897-4200 ext. 004145 jordan.ayres@cfisd.net
Class Ranks Kathy White 281.897.4200 ext. 004104 marykathleen.white@cfisd.net
Clubs Maggy Watson 281.897.4200 ext. 004109 maggy.watson@cfisd.net

Counselors
Lead Counselor Tammy Maaz

281-897-4200

tammy.maaz@cfisd.net
A - Carril Norma Alvalos norma.avalos@cfisd.net

Carriz-Free Juan Garcia Juan.Garcia@cfisd.net
Frick-Hud Kennethia Williams Kennethia.Williams@cfisd.net

Hug - Mars Jamie Alam jamie.alam@cfisd.net 
Mart - Maze and All College Academy 

Students  
Meya Edwards meya.edwards@cfisd.net 

Mc - Pod Angela Leggio angela.leggio@cfisd.net
Pol - Sto Pamela Broussard pamela.broussard@cfisd.net

Str - Z Kelly Coxe kelly.coxe@cfisd.net 

Finance Office Leander Francis 281.897.4200 ext. 004144 Leander.Francis@cfisd.net
Free/Reduced Lunch Maria Rodriguez 281.897.4200 ext. 004106 maria.rodriguez@cfisd.net
Fundraising Maggy Watson 281.897.4200 ext. 004109 sherica.williams@cfisd.net 
Grade Book Liaison Jacob Romig jacob.romig@cfisd.net
Graduation Frank Fraley 281-897-4245 frank.fraley@cfisd.net 

Paul Combs 281.897.4200 ext. 004113 paul.combs@cfisd.net
Dr. Elizabeth Fielder ext. 004110 elizabeth.fielder@cfisd.net

Home Access Center Help Desk 281-897-4357
Immunizations/Clinic Okescha Warren 281.897.4200 ext. 004161 Okescha.Warren@cfisd.net
Parking Permits Paul Combs 281.897.4200 ext. 004107 paul.combs@cfisd.net

Davitra Lewis-Cooper 281-897-4200 ext. 004110
Pass/Fail Tammy Maaz 281.897.4200 ext. 004122 tammy.maaz@cfisd.net
Physicals Mahalia Revetta 281.897.4200 ext. 004167 mahalia.revetta@cfisd.net
Prom Frank Fraley 281-897-4245 frank.fraley@cfisd.net 

Paul Combs 281.897.4200 ext. 004107 paul.combs@cfisd.net
Dr. Fielder ext. 004110 elizabeth.fielder@cfisd.net

Registrar Kathy White 281.897.4200 ext. 004104 marykathleen.white@cfisd.net
Rosemary Richter 281.897.4200 ext. 004143 rosemary.richter@cfisd.net

Terrie Ellis 281.897.4200 ext. 004148 Theresa.ellis@cfisd.net

SAT Amber Stephens 281.897.4200 ext. 004135
amber.stephens@cfisd.net 
collegeboard.org

Social Services Karisman Taylor 281.897.4200 ext. 004170 karisman.taylor@cfisd.net
Substitute Office Annette Marsh 281-897-4200 ext. 004164 annette.marsh@cfisd.net
EOC Testing Mary-Beth Cardarette 281.897.4200 ext. 004162 mary.cardarettedavis@cfisd.net
Textbooks Doris Holden-Smith 281.897.4200 ext. 004108 doris.holdensmith@cfisd.net
Towing Paul Combs 281.897.4200 ext. 004107 paul.combs@cfisd.net 
Transcripts Kathy White 281.897.4200 ext. 004104 marykathleen.white@cfisd.net
VOE Karen Boyd 281-897-4200 karen.boyd@cfisd.net
Volunteering Jeanette Goodpaster 281.897.4200 ext. 004141 jeanette.goodpaster@cfisd.net
Yearbooks Rebekah Best 281.897.4200 ext. 004175 Rebekah.Best@cfisd.net 
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